FEATURES
Very low offset voltage
125 μV maximum
Supply current: 215 μA/amp typical
Input bias current: 200 pA maximum
Low input offset voltage drift: 1.2 μV/°C maximum
Very low voltage noise: 11 nV/√Hz
Operating temperature: −40°C to +125°C

(RU-14)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
AD8622ARMZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A1P
AD8622ARMZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A1P
AD8622ARMZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 A1P
AD8622ARZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8622ARZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8622ARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8624ACPZ-R2 −40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP_WQ CP-16-17
AD8624ACPZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP_WQ CP-16-17
AD8624ACPZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP_WQ CP-16-17
AD8624ARUZ −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14
AD8624ARUZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
NOTES
©2009–2011 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and